Form for filing Rate Schedules FOR ESTILL COUNTY, KENTUCKY
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 7

’ 1st Revised SHEET NO. &, .0
ESTTLIL. COINTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. __
_-Original SHEET NO. 4

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER OUNIT
MONTHLY RATES
First 2,000 gallons $ 10.28 (Minimum Bill)
Next 3,000 gallons 4,89 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 4.74 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 3.24 per 1,000 gallons
MINIMOM BILLS
Meter Size Gallons Amount
5/8 inch X 3/4 inch 2,000 $ 10.28
@ 1 inch 5,000 24.95
2 inch 16,000 68.09
P N
Bulk Loading Station $3.52 per 1,000 gallons ol ?)EFR&%%UC&MYM'SS'O
Bulk Water Sales to EFFECTIVE
Powell Valley Water )
District 1.91 per 1,000 gallons i
i 5158 & JuL 15 [99¢
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
SECTION 9 (1)
Connection Charges $350.00 BY: S}ggwa Ry
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION
All Others Actual Cost of Installation

KT &

DATE OF ISSUE 7/1/94 DATE EFFECTIVE 7/15/94
MONTH  DATE  YEAR MONTH  DATE YEAR

‘SUED BY Roy L. Embs TITLE Chairman
SIGNATURE OF [OFFICER ' :

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Ca
No. 94-256 dated August 17, 1994 .




Form for filing Rate Schedules

For ESTILL COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Community, Town or City

#!
P.S.C. NO. 2
—Original SHEET NO. 4
B 0 WATER DISTR 0. 1  CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
First RevisedSHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

Monthly Rates

First 2,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons-
Next 5,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

Minimum Bills
Meter Size
5/8 inch X 3/4 inch

1 inch
2 inch

Bulk Loading Station
Bulk Water Sales to
Powell County Water Distriét

Connection Charges

5/8 X 3/4 inch

$ 10.18 (Minimum Bill)
4 .84 per 1,000 gallons
4.69 per 1,000 gallons
3.19 per 1,000 gallons

Gallons Amount
2,000 $ 10.18
5,000 24.70

16,000 67.29

$ 3.47 per 1,000 gallons

$ 1.86 per 1,000 gallons

$ 350

PUBLIJ SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
CFFECTIVE

- JUuN 151993

PURSUAR

)

LN

7 Yo7
LT ;*lp‘,’[

Kentucky in Case No.

8y: o, vy il e
All Other Actual Cost of Installation PUBLIC SHRVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
DATE OF ISSUE 6/7/93 DATE EFFECTIVE 6/15/93

93-213

o

I1SSUED BY é &‘ dce PN WwéeZarA TITLE  Archie McIntosh, Chairman
ame of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of
dated June 25, 1993




FOR

P.S.C. Ky. No. /
‘ ﬁyi'g,'w/ Sheet No. /¢
M&mmﬂ_ Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
Sheet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

Water bills to all multi-unit premises, including duplexes,
apartment buildings, trailer parks, mobile home parks, and
premises containing both a permanent dwelling and a mobile

home or trailer, having a single master meter, shall be

computed by dividing the number of gallons of water registered
by such master meter in each month by the number of units on
such premises, and the bill for each unit shall be computed
from the rate schedule. The amount of the unit bill so computed
shall then be multipled by the number of units on the premises
on the day the meter is read, to establish the monthly bill for
such premises. The minimum monthly bill to each multi-unit
premises shall be § multiplied by the number of units on the
premises on the date|the meter is read.

o o
PUBUCSERWCECOmm‘;
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
0CT 10 ivvu
PURSUANT T0 807 K. 5/
. B COMMISSION MANAGER
o\
7\
C
DATE OF ISSUE ¢ /o o DATE EFFECTIVE /° /o
. Month Day Year Month Day Year
ISSUED BY . ., B 2 Chairman, 76 01d [
Name of Officer Title 1d E\légxl}::gd Re. Lp”ﬁ

Irvine, Kentucky L0336




